
Grille indiciaire et traitement brut 
Données actualisées au 1er juillet 2023

Grade - Echelon
Durée 
dans
l'échelon

indice Majoré Traitement
mensuel brut [€]

CHEF TECHNICIEN
11e

10e

9e

8e

7e

6e

5e

4e

3e

2e

1er

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

1 an

587

569

551

534

508

484

465

441

419

404

392

2 889,67

2 801,06

2 712,45

2 628,76

2 500,77

2 382,63

2 289,09

2 170,95
2 062,64

1 988,80

1 929,73
TECHNICIEN PRINCIPAL

12e

11e

10e

9e

8e

7e

6e

5e

4e

3e

2e

1er

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon 

échelon 

échelon

4 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

1 an

1 an

534

504

480

461

452

436

416

401

390

379

372

371

2 628,76

2 481,08

2 362,93

2 269,40

2 225,10

2 146,33

2 047,88

1 974,03

1 919,88

1 865,73

1 831,27

1 826,35
TECHNICIEN

13e

12e

11e

10e

9e

8e

7e

6e

5e

4e

3e

2e

1er

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon

échelon 

échelon 

échelon

4 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

503

477

457

441

431

415

396

381

372

371

370

369

368

2 476,16

2 348,17

2 249,71

2 170,95

2 121,72

2 042,95

1 949,42

1 875,58

1 831,27

1 826,35

1 821,43

1 816,51

1 811,58




